Calculations of the Commission's Evaluation of
Cheri Smith as City Clerk submitted April 1, 2014

CaEsEr Question
gory Letter 5 ronrs 4 ronrs 3 ronts 2 ronts 1 pomr AVERAGE
Relationship
with Mayor A) 4 3 457
and City
Commissioners B) 3 4 4.43
Q) 3 4 4.43
Average for Category — » 4.48
Intergovernmental /
Interdepartmental A) 4 3 4.57
Relations
B) 4 3 4.57
C) 6 1 4.86
D) 4 3 4.57
E) 4 3 4.57
Average for Category » 4.63
Public
Records Request A) 2 5 4.29
Average for Category » 4.29
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Calculations of the Commission's Evaluation of
Cheri Smith as City Clerk submitted April 1, 2014

Records
Management
Program

Legal
Responsibilities

Codification
of Ordinances

Elections

A)

B)

Q)

A)

B)

Q)

A)

A)

B)

Q)

D)

E)

F)

G)

4

4

3

2

4.57

4.00

4.57

Average for Category » 4.38
4.43
4.29

4.57

4.43

v

Average for Category

4.43

4.43

v

Average for Category
4.43
4.29
4.43
4.57
4.57
4.57

4.71

Average for Category » 451
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Calculations of the Commission's Evaluation of
Cheri Smith as City Clerk submitted April 1, 2014

Office Management / A) 4
Professionalism
B) 4
C) 2
D) 2
E) 2
Public Relations
A) 4
B) 4
C) 4
Personal Traits
A) 2
B) 4
C) 4
TOTAL OVERALL AVERAGE

3

3

4.57

4.57

4.29

4.14

4.29

Average for Category

> 4.37
4.57
4.57

4.57

»4.57

Average for Category

4.29

4.57

4.57

Average for Category

> 4.48

> 4.46
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